
OFFICIAL RESULTS - DAYTONA SPORTBIKE RACE 1 (22 LAPS)

AMA PRO ROAD RACING

ROUND 4 OF 19 - MAY 4 - 6, 2012

POS. # NAME HOMETOWN BIKE INTERVAL TEAM

AMA Pro GoPro Daytona SportBike

POINTS

INFINEON RACEWAY - SONOMA, CA

GREAT CLIPS WEST COAST MOTO JAM
12O

36 Martin Cardenas Medellin, Colombia Suzuki GSX-R600 Geico Suzuki1 22 Laps  31*

40 Jason DiSalvo Batavia, NY Triumph Daytona 675 Team Latus Motors Racing2 +1.460  26°

6 Cameron Beaubier Roseville, CA Yamaha YZF-R6 Yamaha Extended Service, Graves, Yamaha3 +10.179  21

5 Dane Westby Tulsa, OK Suzuki GSX-R600 M4 Suzuki4 +12.839  18

8 Tommy Hayden Owensboro, KY Yamaha YZF-R6 Yamaha Extended Service, Graves, Yamaha5 +13.015  16

57 Cory West Eureka Springs, AR Suzuki GSX-R600 Riders Discount Vesrah Suzuki Team6 +28.304  15

50 Bobby Fong Stockton, CA Yamaha YZF-R6 Meen Motorsports Racing7 +28.749  14

95 JD Beach Philpot, KY Yamaha YZF-R6 Road Race Factory/Red Bull8 +29.004  13

52 Joey Pascarella Vacaville, CA Yamaha YZF-R6 SGA Racing/Yamaha Champions Riding School9 +32.780  12

98 Jake Zemke Paso Robles, CA Ducati 848 Ducshop Racing10 +52.761  11

60 Michael Beck Simi Valley, CA Yamaha YZF-R6 Full Tuck  Racing11 +53.561  10

72 Bryce Prince Bakersfield, CA Yamaha YZF-R6 Rotobox/Nexx12 +55.511  9

35 Benny Solis North Hollywood, CA Suzuki GSX-R600 Riders Discount Vesrah Suzuki Team13 +1:06.781  8

56 Austin Dehaven Granada Hills, CA Yamaha YZF-R6 Kneedraggers.com/Triple Crown Industries14 +1:08.820  7

75 Huntley Nash Marietta, GA Yamaha YZF-R6 LTD Racing15 +1:13.125  6

20 Paul Allison Cochranville, PA Yamaha YZF-R6 Kneedraggers.com/Triple Crown Industries16 +1:13.813  5

82 Eli Edwards Seattle, WA Yamaha YZF-R6 Speeddealer Racing17 +1:24.634  4

7 Fernando Amantini Caracas, Venezuela Kawasaki ZX-6R Team Amantini18 +1:27.692  3

77 Matthew Sadowski Grass Valley, CA Suzuki GSX-R600 Top Shelf Motorcycles Racing19 +1:28.319  2

74 Josh Galster Centennial, CO Yamaha YZF-R6 Josh Galster Racing20 +1:32.151  1

45 David Sadowski, Jr. Grass Valley, CA Suzuki GSX-R600 Top Shelf Motorcycles Racing21 21 Laps  0

62 Shaun Summers West Sacramento, CA Yamaha YZF-R6 Sport Bike Night Racing22 +23.768  0

26 Ted Rich Phoenix, AZ Yamaha YZF-R6 SBKTraining.com23 +26.101  0

181 Craig Mason Hackettstown, NJ Yamaha YZF-R6 Team CMR24 +45.367  0

700 David Gaviria Medellin, Colombia Yamaha YZF-R6 LTD Racing25 +51.546  0

132 Jake Gagne Ramona, CA Yamaha YZF-R6 Road Race Factory/Red Bull26 0 Laps  0

240 Frankie Garcia Gonzales, CA Yamaha YZF-R6 Tuned Industries/Aussie Dave Racing27 DNS  0

WINNER'S RACE TIME:

WINNER'S AVERAGE SPEED:

36:37.383

83.6 mph

° POLE POSITION: #40 - Jason DiSalvo, 1:38.159, 85.1 mph (earns 1 additional point)

MARGIN OF VICTORY: 1.460

* LAP LEADER (earns 1 additional point)

RACE LENGTH: 22 laps on a 2.32 mile road course

SERIES POINT STANDINGS

POINTSWINSHOMETOWNNAMEPOS. POINTS

Martin Cardenas Medellin, Colombia  3  113 1

Dane Westby Tulsa, OK  0  80 2

Tommy Hayden Owensboro, KY  0  76 3

Joey Pascarella Vacaville, CA  1  67 4

Jake Zemke Paso Robles, CA  0  62 5

Jason DiSalvo Batavia, NY  0  55 6

Bobby Fong Stockton, CA  0  51 7

JD Beach Philpot, KY  0  49 8

Cameron Beaubier Roseville, CA  0  42 9

Cory West Eureka Springs, AR  0  42 10

POINTSWINSHOMETOWNNAMEPOS.

Michael Beck Simi Valley, CA  0  36 11

Huntley Nash Marietta, GA  0  33 12

Jake Gagne Ramona, CA  0  29 13

Austin Dehaven Granada Hills, CA  0  27 14

Bryce Prince Bakersfield, CA  0  24 15

Fernando Amantini Caracas, Venezuela  0  22 16

Barrett Long Miami, FL  0  21 17

Benny Solis North Hollywood, CA  0  20 18

Tommy Aquino Saugus, CA  0  12 19

David Gaviria Medellin, Colombia  0  12 20

ATTENDANCE: -not available- NEXT EVENT: Miller Motorsports Park - Tooele, UT - May 26 - 28, 2012
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